

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
<b>702-023-000</b>				<b>PUBLICIDAD</b>						
								Saldo inicial :	4,939,626.22	
11/Ago/2016	Egresos		145	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			48,266.00			4,987,892.22
11/Ago/2016	Egresos		146	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			26,600.00			5,014,492.22
11/Ago/2016	Egresos		149	MONITOREO Y VERIF. CAMP. ..			5,000.00			5,019,492.22
17/Ago/2016	Egresos		209	PUBLICIDAD EN PERIODICO			12,812.00			5,032,304.22
25/Ago/2016	Egresos		312	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			12,328.00			5,044,632.22
25/Ago/2016	Egresos		313	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			3,510.00			5,048,142.22
31/Ago/2016	Diario		13	5/12 SUSCRIPCIONES PERIO..			15,000.00			5,063,142.22
31/Ago/2016	Diario		30	PART. TELEVISION 12%			933,712.08			5,996,854.30
31/Ago/2016	Diario		54	PUBLICIDAD EN REDES SOCI..			20,000.00			6,016,854.30
31/Ago/2016	Diario		54	PROD. AUDIO VARIOS			4,000.00			6,020,854.30
31/Ago/2016	Diario		54	SERV. CREATIVOS Y PROD.			20,000.00			6,040,854.30
31/Ago/2016	Diario		54	IGUALA POR GRAB. MENCION..			3,500.00			6,044,354.30
31/Ago/2016	Diario		54	GRAB. SPOTS TV VARIAS			10,000.00			6,054,354.30
31/Ago/2016	Diario		62	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			8,100.00			6,062,454.30
						Total:	<b>1,122,828.08</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>6,062,454.30</b>
<b>Total:</b>							<b>1,122,828.08</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>6,062,454.30</b>